

Tools & Treasures Sale

A Fundraiser To Support the Sedgwick County Extension Master Gardener Program

Shop new and gently used gardening tools, supplies, garden art, landscape décor, and more, all while supporting a great cause at the 5th annual Tools & Treasures Sale.

There is sure to be something for everyone, including:

- Stained-Glass Stepping Stones Plant Containers Rain Barrels Trellises
- Wheelbarrows Lawn Mowers Compost Bins Garden Tools Bird Feeders
 - Birdhouses Hand Tools Pond Supplies Watering Cans And More

The Tools & Treasures Sale is a fundraiser to benefit the Sedgwick County Extension Master Gardener Volunteer program. Shop great deals and support the Master Gardener's community outreach programs at the same time. Admission is FREE. Cash or check discounts available.

The Tools & Treasures Sale will be held March 30th - April 1st, 2023 inside 4-H Hall of the Sedgwick County Extension Education Center (7001 W. 21st Street N. / the corner of 21st & Ridge Road).

The hours of the sale are as follows:

Thursday, March 30th = 7:00am to 5:00pm Friday, March 31st = 7:00am to 5:00pm Saturday, April 1st = 7:00am to 1:00pm

K-State Research and Extension is an equal opportunity provider and employer. K-State Research and Extension is committed to providing equal opportunity for participation in all programs, services and activities. Program information may be available in languages other than English. Reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities, including alternative means for communication (e.g., Braille, large print, audio tape, and American Sign Language) may be requested by contacting Matthew McKernan two weeks prior to the start of the event at (316)-660-0140 or mckernan@ksu.edu. Requests received after this date will be honored when it is feasible to do so. Language access services, such as interpretation or translation of vital information will be provided free of charge to limited English proficient individuals upon request. Kansas State University Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service.